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Résultats

       

Liste

17.08.2019 - Société cynologique du Val-de-Travers - 2108 Couvet
Agility LA

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 14064 Spinoza Murielle Petitjean 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45.00
2 15488 Fjun Yvonne Wyss 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 39.27
3 14560 Djenna corinne Friedli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 41.11
4 14336 Laïka Sabine Mann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 45.80
5 12576 Bandita Audrey Mauroux 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 52.75
6 14519 Neela Evelyne Imhof 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 53.52
7 14388 Kiana Yvonne Aeschlimann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 53.62
8 14196 Noosa Mazzola Manu 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 40.88
9 12754 Jeenie Laurence Martinet 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 43.38
10 14462 Nana Joséphine Fatoux 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 53.37
11 14354 Roxi Ruggia Carlo 0.00 10.00 1.91 11.91 0 61.91
12 14351 Qayle Cynthia Golay 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 38.80
13 11549 Basil Nicole Dammann 15.00 0.00 0 15.00 0 40.55
14 12763 Joy Evelyne Imhof 5.00 10.00 0 15.00 0 45.48
15 10897 Hiwa Pascal Egli 15.00 5.00 0 20.00 0 44.09
16 13558 Ness Maurice Prongué 20.00 5.00 0 25.00 0 48.53

11718 Kiowa Nathalie Bonvin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

12730 Jarod Michèle Boccela-
Müller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

14165 Nikaia Corentin Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14255 Cyki Océane Racine 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12860 Jagan Myriam Torti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14533 Lasslo Mélissa Corbaz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13555 Lucky Deborah Riesen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12917 Hoops Sylvie Clerc 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13257 Kimaï Orlane Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14481 Booster Valerie Jaccard 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13852 Rocky Mary Diserens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13461 Bouba Cécile Kron 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14316 Gibbs Jessica Currat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14308 AKUMA Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping LA

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 14196 Noosa Mazzola Manu 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 27.00
2 14560 Djenna corinne Friedli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 28.21
3 14308 AKUMA Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 28.92
4 14336 Laïka Sabine Mann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 30.92
5 14388 Kiana Yvonne Aeschlimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 32.50
6 14316 Gibbs Jessica Currat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 34.17
7 13555 Lucky Deborah Riesen 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 26.86
8 12917 Hoops Sylvie Clerc 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 34.95
9 14462 Nana Joséphine Fatoux 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 37.38

10 12730 Jarod Michèle Boccela-
Müller 0.00 5.00 4.5 9.50 0 54.50

11 15488 Fjun Yvonne Wyss 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 29.00
12 11718 Kiowa Nathalie Bonvin 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 30.52
13 12763 Joy Evelyne Imhof 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 33.59
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14 12860 Jagan Myriam Torti 5.00 10.00 0 15.00 0 45.81
15 13558 Ness Maurice Prongué 20.00 0.00 0 20.00 0 30.53
16 12754 Jeenie Laurence Martinet 15.00 5.00 0 20.00 0 33.58

14519 Neela Evelyne Imhof 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10897 Hiwa Pascal Egli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14064 Spinoza Murielle Petitjean 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14165 Nikaia Corentin Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14255 Cyki Océane Racine 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14354 Roxi Ruggia Carlo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14533 Lasslo Mélissa Corbaz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14351 Qayle Cynthia Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13257 Kimaï Orlane Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14481 Booster Valerie Jaccard 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13852 Rocky Mary Diserens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11549 Basil Nicole Dammann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Open LA

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 13555 Lucky Deborah Riesen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 33.58
2 14388 Kiana Yvonne Aeschlimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 39.04
3 12576 Bandita Audrey Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40.31
4 12754 Jeenie Laurence Martinet 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 34.52
5 14255 Cyki Océane Racine 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 40.97
6 14336 Laïka Sabine Mann 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 42.16
7 15488 Fjun Yvonne Wyss 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 40.19
8 14519 Neela Evelyne Imhof 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 45.76
9 14196 Noosa Mazzola Manu 10.00 10.00 0 20.00 0 38.97
10 12763 Joy Evelyne Imhof 10.00 10.00 0 20.00 0 41.23
11 14308 AKUMA Gaby Liechti 10.00 10.00 0 20.00 0 44.30
12 12860 Jagan Myriam Torti 10.00 10.00 0 20.00 0 49.35
13 11718 Kiowa Nathalie Bonvin 20.00 5.00 0 25.00 0 47.58

10897 Hiwa Pascal Egli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

12730 Jarod Michèle Boccela-
Müller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

14064 Spinoza Murielle Petitjean 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14165 Nikaia Corentin Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14354 Roxi Ruggia Carlo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14533 Lasslo Mélissa Corbaz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14462 Nana Joséphine Fatoux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12917 Hoops Sylvie Clerc 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14351 Qayle Cynthia Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13257 Kimaï Orlane Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14481 Booster Valerie Jaccard 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13852 Rocky Mary Diserens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13558 Ness Maurice Prongué 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14316 Gibbs Jessica Currat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Agility L1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 12583 AC-DC Franca Boccardo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 44.29
2 13371 Ziva Frédéric Gaudard 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 43.79
3 11705 Holly Sandra Cabussat 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 49.83
4 Pascal Egli 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 51.53
5 14401 Enya Sabine Hartweg 5.00 5.00 0.67 10.67 0 60.67
6 13988 Massimo Massimo Ghisletta 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 43.57
7 12705 Blue Philippe Pollien 15.00 0.00 0 15.00 0 46.72
8 13699 Bingo Jacqueline 5.00 10.00 0 15.00 0 57.82
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Martelosio
9 10778 Kaira Daniel Béguin 0.00 5.00 15.66 20.66 0 75.66

14246 Heavy Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14177 Time Anne Carrupt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13790 Patch René Eugster 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14299 Rayka Nadine Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12833 Finn Annick Hosner 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13758 Leeloo Christian Chervet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14185 Go-Tic Francine Tavazzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13615 Nala Giulia Lizzo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13341 Liko Sandra Cabussat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13104 Nice Camille Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping L1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 12833 Finn Annick Hosner 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 30.64
2 14401 Enya Sabine Hartweg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 35.40
3 12705 Blue Philippe Pollien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 35.99
4 12583 AC-DC Franca Boccardo 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 37.58
5 Pascal Egli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 38.18
6 13988 Massimo Massimo Ghisletta 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 29.86
7 13758 Leeloo Christian Chervet 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 34.44
8 14246 Heavy Karin Porchet 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 35.95
9 14299 Rayka Nadine Cuénoud 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 36.02
10 11705 Holly Sandra Cabussat 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 51.79
11 13371 Ziva Frédéric Gaudard 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 36.81
12 10778 Kaira Daniel Béguin 0.00 5.00 11.64 16.64 0 63.64
13 13104 Nice Camille Chabloz 10.00 10.00 0 20.00 0 36.82

14177 Time Anne Carrupt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13790 Patch René Eugster 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14185 Go-Tic Francine Tavazzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13615 Nala Giulia Lizzo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13341 Liko Sandra Cabussat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13699 Bingo Jacqueline
Martelosio 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Open L1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 11705 Holly Sandra Cabussat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40.02

2 13699 Bingo Jacqueline
Martelosio 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 47.16

3 14177 Time Anne Carrupt 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 34.13
4 13758 Leeloo Christian Chervet 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 37.72
5 12833 Finn Annick Hosner 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 40.40
6 12583 AC-DC Franca Boccardo 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 41.56
7 13988 Massimo Massimo Ghisletta 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 43.71
8 10778 Kaira Daniel Béguin 5.00 5.00 4.46 14.46 0 60.46
9 13371 Ziva Frédéric Gaudard 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 39.89
10 13790 Patch René Eugster 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 41.23
11 14246 Heavy Karin Porchet 15.00 10.00 0 25.00 0 47.62
12 Pascal Egli 20.00 5.00 0 25.00 0 55.95

14299 Rayka Nadine Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12705 Blue Philippe Pollien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14185 Go-Tic Francine Tavazzi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13615 Nala Giulia Lizzo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14401 Enya Sabine Hartweg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13341 Liko Sandra Cabussat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
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13104 Nice Camille Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Agility L2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 13278 Lowen Jennifer Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.87
2 13296 Lunik Brigitte Jakob 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 46.22
3 13626 Skyla Manuela von Muralt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 46.68
4 12355 Gioy Lucia Mocchi 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 38.30
5 13928 Orca Doris Schopfer 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 41.00
6 11236 Enya Sabrine Harazem 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 41.15
7 13544 Luna Christelle Borcard 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 46.47
8 11719 Ksar Nathalie Bonvin 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 46.73

9 10967 Chicco Roland
Braunschweiler 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 48.21

10 13377 Souky Gaby Keller 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 48.78
11 13425 Ivy Ursula Brönnimann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 49.62
12 11651 Jeïky Olivia Aegerter 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 52.20
13 13074 Ciba Rahel Oegüt 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 53.96
14 13449 Kira Maruska Minotti 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 57.21
15 13784 Keylam Gisela Stöckli 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 39.76
16 14194 Fury Corinne Boeufvé 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 40.37

17 13877 Djinn'Tomic
Folly Pascal Mauroux 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 41.55

18 10188 Base Yvonne Wyss 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 44.45
19 12082 June Nathalie Burnier 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 48.68
20 11717 Kyphx Nathalie Bonvin 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 53.07
21 13093 Cayo Priska Zimmermann 15.00 0.00 0 15.00 0 39.14
22 10682 Ace Sonja Augsburger 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 47.73
23 10264 Año Cornelia Graber 0.00 10.00 10.82 20.82 0 68.82
24 9542 Esquisse René Eugster 20.00 0.00 4.03 24.03 0 62.03

13744 O'Lee Nathalie Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10443 Ysé Corinne Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13761 Tchili Anna Steinmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

11596 Isis Rose-Marie
Demierre 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

12070 Fly Monica Büchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10995 Smudge Inès Drouin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13745 Eris Vincent Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13344 Punch Nathalie Jaunin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13536 Mia Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11988 Lenox Lüthi Sibylle 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12914 JayJay Jacqueline Bleiker 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14183 Hywee Jessica Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11824 Juma Hanspeter Schilt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11799 Daïko Aurore Vannay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

10045 Heaven Jacqueline
Martelosio 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

12862 Willow Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11201 Kiara Daniel Wenger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10907 U-Kacey Anne Carrupt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13311 Kaya Irene Bühler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13105 Jena Bea Vaucher 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13174 Celtic Pascal Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13176 Sun Muriel Grand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12186 Juvi Iris Nydegger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11372 Nova Maurice Prongué 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Mary Diserens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
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10872 Galvin Rahel Oegüt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Jumping L2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 13278 Lowen Jennifer Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 32.37
2 13761 Tchili Anna Steinmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 32.85
3 13626 Skyla Manuela von Muralt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 36.54
4 10682 Ace Sonja Augsburger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 36.76
5 13536 Mia Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 38.60
6 10443 Ysé Corinne Boeufvé 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 33.67
7 13344 Punch Nathalie Jaunin 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 34.28
8 12862 Willow Karin Porchet 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 37.41

9 10967 Chicco Roland
Braunschweiler 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 37.84

10 10907 U-Kacey Anne Carrupt 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 39.49
11 11651 Jeïky Olivia Aegerter 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 40.84
12 11799 Daïko Aurore Vannay 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 41.78
13 13377 Souky Gaby Keller 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 42.88
14 13449 Kira Maruska Minotti 0.00 5.00 3.25 8.25 0 46.25
15 13093 Cayo Priska Zimmermann 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 31.99
16 11372 Nova Maurice Prongué 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 38.71
17 12186 Juvi Iris Nydegger 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 40.08
18 12355 Gioy Lucia Mocchi 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 41.21
19 10264 Año Cornelia Graber 0.00 0.00 13.52 13.52 0 56.52
20 13425 Ivy Ursula Brönnimann 5.00 0.00 9.07 14.07 0 52.07
21 10872 Galvin Rahel Oegüt 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 36.83

22 11596 Isis Rose-Marie
Demierre 0.00 0.00 15.1 15.10 0 58.10

13877 Djinn'Tomic
Folly Pascal Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13784 Keylam Gisela Stöckli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13296 Lunik Brigitte Jakob 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12070 Fly Monica Büchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11719 Ksar Nathalie Bonvin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10995 Smudge Inès Drouin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13745 Eris Vincent Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11988 Lenox Lüthi Sibylle 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12914 JayJay Jacqueline Bleiker 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14183 Hywee Jessica Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14194 Fury Corinne Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11824 Juma Hanspeter Schilt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12082 June Nathalie Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

10045 Heaven Jacqueline
Martelosio 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

11201 Kiara Daniel Wenger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13311 Kaya Irene Bühler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13105 Jena Bea Vaucher 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13074 Ciba Rahel Oegüt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13174 Celtic Pascal Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13544 Luna Christelle Borcard 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13176 Sun Muriel Grand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13928 Orca Doris Schopfer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11236 Enya Sabrine Harazem 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11717 Kyphx Nathalie Bonvin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Open L2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 14194 Fury Corinne Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.70
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2 12082 June Nathalie Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45.72
3 12186 Juvi Iris Nydegger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 46.13
4 11651 Jeïky Olivia Aegerter 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50.11
5 13278 Lowen Jennifer Boeufvé 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 42.13
6 12355 Gioy Lucia Mocchi 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 42.99
7 11988 Lenox Lüthi Sibylle 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 45.40
8 11717 Kyphx Nathalie Bonvin 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 48.88
9 10682 Ace Sonja Augsburger 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 49.69
10 13544 Luna Christelle Borcard 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 49.94
11 13311 Kaya Irene Bühler 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 49.99
12 13074 Ciba Rahel Oegüt 0.00 5.00 0.37 5.37 0 57.37
13 13093 Cayo Priska Zimmermann 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 40.86

13744 O'Lee Nathalie Burnier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13877 Djinn'Tomic
Folly Pascal Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13784 Keylam Gisela Stöckli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10443 Ysé Corinne Boeufvé 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13761 Tchili Anna Steinmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

11596 Isis Rose-Marie
Demierre 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13296 Lunik Brigitte Jakob 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12070 Fly Monica Büchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11719 Ksar Nathalie Bonvin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10264 Año Cornelia Graber 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10995 Smudge Inès Drouin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13745 Eris Vincent Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13344 Punch Nathalie Jaunin 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13536 Mia Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10188 Base Yvonne Wyss 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12914 JayJay Jacqueline Bleiker 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14183 Hywee Jessica Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13449 Kira Maruska Minotti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11824 Juma Hanspeter Schilt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13377 Souky Gaby Keller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11799 Daïko Aurore Vannay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12862 Willow Karin Porchet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11201 Kiara Daniel Wenger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13425 Ivy Ursula Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10907 U-Kacey Anne Carrupt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13174 Celtic Pascal Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13176 Sun Muriel Grand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13928 Orca Doris Schopfer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11372 Nova Maurice Prongué 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

10967 Chicco Roland
Braunschweiler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

11236 Enya Sabrine Harazem 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Mary Diserens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

10872 Galvin Rahel Oegüt 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Agility L3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 13288 Febby Ruedi Bähler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 123.3 30 153.3 37.90
2 12517 Kea Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 111 30 141 38.91

3 12035 Kinak Ludivine
Jotterand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 98.7 30 128.7 39.59

4 11029 June Karin
Gartmann-

0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 86.3 30 116.3 43.67
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Tschuor
5 13335 Joy Jane Sturges 0.00 0.00 0.76 0.76 0 80.2 27.7 107.9 46.76

6 12461 Jack Ludwig
Florioli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 74 15 89 39.82

7 9487 Thirza Ruedi Bähler 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 67.8 15 82.8 42.64

8 10989 Saphir Eric
Sansonnens 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 61.7 15 76.7 43.95

9 13584 Elight Jean-Paul
Tabourat 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 55.5 0 55.5 39.50

10 10291 Indiana Eliane
Wüthrich 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 49.3 0 49.3 44.76

11 13578 Ikumi Marine
Bosson 10.00 0.00 4.19 14.19 0 44.4 0 44.4 50.19

12 14124 Kash Shana Koller 15.00 5.00 0 20.00 0 39.5 0 39.5 42.70

13 13788 Ilay Elisabeth
Lang 20.00 0.00 2.38 22.38 0 34.5 0 34.5 48.38

14 11645 Dryhm Annick Blanc 25.00 0.00 0.7 25.70 0 29.6 0 29.6 46.70

11452 Akuna Manu
Mazzola 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12575 Clash Alicia
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12308 Onida Gisela
Stöckli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13129 Arwen Thyl Kohler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11951 Jawa Monika
Cadalbert 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11807 Happy Nadine
Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10941 Esprit Ursula Treier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12751 Cabby Anita
Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12663 Have Edith Meier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

14020 Flamme Christian
Vonlanthen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11403 Shila Priska
Zimmermann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13199 Tex Maurice
Perrinjaquet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11663 Buddy Marie-Jo
Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12837 Nice Alain Koller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12857 Donna Sandra
Fuster 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

8646 Adrenaline Irène
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12471 Fuego Morena
Barelli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12321 Merlot Liliane
Sauteur 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10190 Beejay Christa
Zaugg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13270 Opium Angélique
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13920 Sage Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10034 Akira Camille
Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

8647 Atomic
Folly

Pascal
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

Jumping L3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 12035 Kinak Ludivine 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 123.3 30 153.3 32.86
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Jotterand
2 12837 Nice Alain Koller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 111 30 141 33.32

3 11663 Buddy Marie-Jo
Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 98.7 30 128.7 34.24

4 12308 Onida Gisela
Stöckli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 86.3 30 116.3 34.91

5 12471 Fuego Morena
Barelli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 80.2 30 110.2 34.95

6 10989 Saphir Eric
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 74 30 104 35.08

6 14020 Flamme Christian
Vonlanthen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 74 30 104 35.08

8 8647 Atomic
Folly

Pascal
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 61.7 30 91.7 35.36

9 10291 Indiana Eliane
Wüthrich 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 55.5 30 85.5 35.50

10 11029 June
Karin
Gartmann-
Tschuor

0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 49.3 30 79.3 38.57

11 11452 Akuna Manu
Mazzola 0.00 0.00 4.04 4.04 0 44.4 17.9 62.3 44.04

12 14124 Kash Shana Koller 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 39.5 15 54.5 32.25

13 12751 Cabby Anita
Brönnimann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 34.5 15 49.5 33.07

14 10941 Esprit Ursula Treier 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 29.6 15 44.6 34.21

15 12461 Jack Ludwig
Florioli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 27.1 15 42.1 34.78

16 12321 Merlot Liliane
Sauteur 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 24.7 15 39.7 35.70

17 11403 Shila Priska
Zimmermann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 22.2 15 37.2 36.31

18 9487 Thirza Ruedi Bähler 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 19.7 15 34.7 37.88

19 8646 Adrenaline Irène
Mauroux 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 17.3 15 32.3 39.94

20 12857 Donna Sandra
Fuster 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 14.8 0 14.8 33.72

12517 Kea Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12575 Clash Alicia
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13129 Arwen Thyl Kohler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11951 Jawa Monika
Cadalbert 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11807 Happy Nadine
Cuénoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11645 Dryhm Annick Blanc 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
12663 Have Edith Meier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13584 Elight Jean-Paul
Tabourat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13288 Febby Ruedi Bähler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13788 Ilay Elisabeth
Lang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13199 Tex Maurice
Perrinjaquet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13335 Joy Jane Sturges 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13578 Ikumi Marine
Bosson 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10190 Beejay Christa
Zaugg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13270 Opium Angélique
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13920 Sage Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10034 Akira Camille
Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
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Open L3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 12321 Merlot Liliane
Sauteur 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 44.62

2 12461 Jack Ludwig Florioli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 45.39

3 10291 Indiana Eliane
Wüthrich 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 45.82

4 10941 Esprit Ursula Treier 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 42.83

5 12751 Cabby Anita
Brönnimann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 43.62

6 12471 Fuego Morena Barelli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 43.94

7 11029 June
Karin
Gartmann-
Tschuor

5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 45.64

8 13129 Arwen Thyl Kohler 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 45.82

9 11403 Shila Priska
Zimmermann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 47.86

10 14124 Kash Shana Koller 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 48.04

11 11807 Happy Nadine
Cuénoud 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 0 0 0 44.72

12 12857 Donna Sandra Fuster 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 0 0 0 50.49

13 13199 Tex Maurice
Perrinjaquet 15.00 0.00 0 15.00 0 0 0 0 43.07

14 11645 Dryhm Annick Blanc 10.00 5.00 0 15.00 0 0 0 0 51.54
12517 Kea Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12575 Clash Alicia
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12308 Onida Gisela Stöckli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11951 Jawa Monika
Cadalbert 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12663 Have Edith Meier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13584 Elight Jean-Paul
Tabourat 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10989 Saphir Eric
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

14020 Flamme Christian
Vonlanthen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13288 Febby Ruedi Bähler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13788 Ilay Elisabeth
Lang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13335 Joy Jane Sturges 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11663 Buddy Marie-Jo
Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13578 Ikumi Marine
Bosson 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12837 Nice Alain Koller 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12035 Kinak Ludivine
Jotterand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

8646 Adrenaline Irène Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
10190 Beejay Christa Zaugg 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13270 Opium Angélique
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13920 Sage Gaby Liechti 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10034 Akira Camille
Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

8647 Atomic
Folly

Pascal
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

Agility M1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps
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1 13511 Laika Silvia Grünenwald 0.00 0.00 4.04 4.04 0 64.04
2 13076 Saxo Erica Clavien 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 44.74
3 12042 What's Alain ZELLWEGER 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 56.94
4 13826 Lasko Corinne Vermot 5.00 10.00 4.45 19.45 0 64.45

5 13916 Juppie Christine Christine Rhyner-
Emery 0.00 10.00 11.12 21.12 0 71.12

14206 N'Zak Sandrine Tauxe 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13660 Apple Annick Lecomte 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14345 Drago Christel Marchand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13858 Laïdja Véronique Janssen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping M1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 12042 What's Alain ZELLWEGER 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 36.31
2 13511 Laika Silvia Grünenwald 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 42.57
3 13660 Apple Annick Lecomte 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 40.52
4 13826 Lasko Corinne Vermot 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 43.59
5 14206 N'Zak Sandrine Tauxe 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 47.96
6 13858 Laïdja Véronique Janssen 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 39.06

13076 Saxo Erica Clavien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14345 Drago Christel Marchand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13916 Juppie Christine Christine Rhyner-
Emery 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Open M1

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 13511 Laika Silvia Grünenwald 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 51.59

2 13916 Juppie Christine Christine Rhyner-
Emery 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 52.15

3 13660 Apple Annick Lecomte 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 46.77
13076 Saxo Erica Clavien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14206 N'Zak Sandrine Tauxe 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14345 Drago Christel Marchand 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12042 What's Alain ZELLWEGER 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13858 Laïdja Véronique Janssen 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13826 Lasko Corinne Vermot 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Agility M2
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
1 12652 Youmi Isabella Jaquenoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.91
2 9643 Bagita Oswald Käser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 53.66
3 13953 Lady Joséphine Fatoux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 54.58
4 13062 Sanka Emilia Campione 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 43.63
5 12657 Dixelle Danielle Huwiler 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 49.85
6 12728 Roxy Yvonne Neff 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 42.40

13934 Nils Tabea Zosso 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12542 Gigi Josy Papilloud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping M2
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
1 12657 Dixelle Danielle Huwiler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 35.93
2 9643 Bagita Oswald Käser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 43.24
3 13934 Nils Tabea Zosso 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 46.92
4 12542 Gigi Josy Papilloud 0.00 5.00 5.16 10.16 0 52.16

13953 Lady Joséphine Fatoux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12728 Roxy Yvonne Neff 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12652 Youmi Isabella Jaquenoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13062 Sanka Emilia Campione 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Open M2
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
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1 13062 Sanka Emilia Campione 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45.51
2 12542 Gigi Josy Papilloud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 54.40
3 13934 Nils Tabea Zosso 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 55.18
4 13953 Lady Joséphine Fatoux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 57.79
5 12657 Dixelle Danielle Huwiler 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 55.28

12728 Roxy Yvonne Neff 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12652 Youmi Isabella Jaquenoud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
9643 Bagita Oswald Käser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Agility M3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 13548 Jouxy Melinda
Savarino 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 56.7 15 71.7 41.25

2 10671 Diam's Stéphane
Wohlhauser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 51 15 66 42.36

3 11441 Hip'op Christine
Chalançon 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45.3 15 60.3 42.86

4 11469 Abby Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40.8 15 55.8 47.77

5 10773 Smoki Nathalie
Epiney 0.00 0.00 2.83 2.83 0 36.3 10.8 47 52.83

6 9653 Diam's Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 3.2 3.20 0 31.7 10.2 41.9 53.20
7 13151 Roy Herbert Löffel 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 27.2 7.5 34.7 39.88

8 13649 R'n'B Christine
Chalançon 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 22.7 7.5 30.2 42.33

9 12338 Sunniva Corinne
Aebischer 10.00 0.00 1.12 11.12 0 18.1 0 18.1 51.12

11467 Haya Jessica
Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11697 Saïga Eric
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12423 First Carole
Pollien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12184 Iou Marinette
Kohli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10650 Deejay Cynthia
Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

14100 Lio Marlene
Löffel 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12350 Leni Sarah Stähli 0.00 5.00 32.7 37.70 1 0 0 0 82.70
11118 Riga Sarah Stähli 5.00 5.00 27.78 37.78 1 0 0 0 77.78

Jumping M3

Rang Numéro
de licence Prénom Leaders E R

Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 10671 Diam's Stéphane
Wohlhauser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50 15 65 34.86

2 11697 Saïga Eric
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 45 15 60 35.44

3 11441 Hip'op Christine
Chalançon 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40 15 55 36.36

4 13649 R'n'B Christine
Chalançon 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 36 7.5 43.5 33.49

5 12423 First Carole Pollien 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 32 7.5 39.5 39.58

6 12184 Iou Marinette
Kohli 0.00 5.00 0.07 5.07 0 28 7.4 35.4 42.07

7 9653 Diam's Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 5.22 5.22 0 24 7.2 31.2 47.22
8 13151 Roy Herbert Löffel 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 20 0 20 34.73
9 10650 Deejay Cynthia Golay 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 16 0 16 39.65
10 11118 Riga Sarah Stähli 0.00 0.00 11.64 11.64 0 12 0 12 53.64
11 12350 Leni Sarah Stähli 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0 10 0 10 56.29
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13548 Jouxy Melinda
Savarino

0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11469 Abby Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12338 Sunniva Corinne
Aebischer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10773 Smoki Nathalie
Epiney 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

Open M3

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R

Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 10671 Diam's Stéphane
Wohlhauser 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 44.39

2 12423 First Carole Pollien 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 46.77

3 11441 Hip'op Christine
Chalançon 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 46.87

4 10773 Smoki Nathalie
Epiney 0.00 0.00 1.84 1.84 0 0 0 0 55.84

5 11118 Riga Sarah Stähli 0.00 0.00 11.82 11.82 0 0 0 0 65.82
6 12350 Leni Sarah Stähli 0.00 5.00 18.06 23.06 0 0 0 0 72.06

11467 Haya Jessica
Thomas 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11697 Saïga Eric
Sansonnens 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13548 Jouxy Melinda
Savarino 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12184 Iou Marinette
Kohli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13151 Roy Herbert Löffel 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
10650 Deejay Cynthia Golay 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11469 Abby Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

9653 Diam's Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12338 Sunniva Corinne
Aebischer 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

13649 R'n'B Christine
Chalançon 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

Agility S1
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
1 14187 Balta Joerg Gartmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50.63
2 13438 Jodie Clarys Augsburger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 51.10
3 13404 Moustik Sandrine Tauxe 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 55.96
4 10602 Wayne Franca Boccardo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 57.38
5 13166 Django Manon Bregy 0.00 5.00 3 8.00 0 63.00
6 13163 Faïka Véronique Janssen 0.00 0.00 9.19 9.19 0 69.19
7 13541 Spike julie jeanneret 0.00 10.00 5.59 15.59 0 65.59
8 13838 Newton Christian Houriet 0.00 0.00 22.75 22.75 0 82.75

14225 Diego Brigitte Beutler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14394 Lolypop Gaëlle Pannatier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14381 Naali Vanessa Moren 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping S1
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
1 10602 Wayne Franca Boccardo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 38.68
2 14187 Balta Joerg Gartmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 39.83
3 13438 Jodie Clarys Augsburger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40.53
4 13404 Moustik Sandrine Tauxe 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 44.94
5 13166 Django Manon Bregy 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 53.64
6 13163 Faïka Véronique Janssen 0.00 0.00 3.26 3.26 0 58.26
7 14381 Naali Vanessa Moren 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 47.74
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8 13541 Spike julie jeanneret 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 49.99
14394 Lolypop Gaëlle Pannatier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14225 Diego Brigitte Beutler 5.00 10.00 28.83 43.83 1 83.83

Open S1
Rang Numéro de licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de temps Total Dis Temps
1 13404 Moustik Sandrine Tauxe 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 49.52
2 13438 Jodie Clarys Augsburger 0.00 10.00 0 10.00 0 49.34
3 13838 Newton Christian Houriet 0.00 0.00 13.61 13.61 0 69.61
4 13541 Spike julie jeanneret 5.00 5.00 10.75 20.75 0 66.75

14187 Balta Joerg Gartmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
10602 Wayne Franca Boccardo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14225 Diego Brigitte Beutler 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14394 Lolypop Gaëlle Pannatier 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13166 Django Manon Bregy 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
14381 Naali Vanessa Moren 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Agility S2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 11079 Noisy Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 48.35
2 12137 Raya Stéphanie Moren 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50.29

3 9962 Bee Karin Gartmann-
Tschuor 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 54.73

4 13860 Manouche Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 62.23
5 Diane Quélo 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 49.80
6 13381 Eddy Nadine Brönnimann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 52.77
7 13457 Olli Nadine Brönnimann 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 53.08
8 12690 Nessy Joerg Gartmann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 58.15
9 12444 Djaya Stéphanie Carvalho 5.00 5.00 4.82 14.82 0 67.82
10 13026 Pixel Tiziana Stacchi 20.00 5.00 0 25.00 0 45.11

12409 Chili Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11678 Milord Josy Papilloud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13748 Dream Isabelle Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Jumping S2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 12690 Nessy Joerg Gartmann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 39.18
2 13381 Eddy Nadine Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 41.68
3 13860 Manouche Corane Dély 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 42.92

4 9962 Bee Karin Gartmann-
Tschuor 0.00 5.00 1.95 6.95 0 52.95

5 12409 Chili Inge Berger 5.00 0.00 13.06 18.06 0 64.06
11678 Milord Josy Papilloud 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13457 Olli Nadine Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13748 Dream Isabelle Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
11079 Noisy Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12444 Djaya Stéphanie Carvalho 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
13026 Pixel Tiziana Stacchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12137 Raya Stéphanie Moren 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Diane Quélo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Open S2

Rang Numéro de
licence Prénom Leaders E R Erreur de

temps Total Dis Temps

1 13381 Eddy Nadine Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 47.40
2 12137 Raya Stéphanie Moren 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 50.02
3 13457 Olli Nadine Brönnimann 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 53.12
4 12690 Nessy Joerg Gartmann 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 45.08
5 11079 Noisy Inge Berger 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 52.84
6 9962 Bee Karin Gartmann- 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 57.09
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Tschuor
7 13860 Manouche Corane Dély 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 59.10
8 11678 Milord Josy Papilloud 5.00 10.00 2.95 17.95 0 64.95

13026 Pixel Tiziana Stacchi 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
Diane Quélo 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

13748 Dream Isabelle Chabloz 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12444 Djaya Stéphanie Carvalho 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1
12409 Chili Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1

Agility S3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 12964 Gucci Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40 15 55 43.85

2 10889 Diamond Océane
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 36 15 51 44.31

3 13023 Louise Christian
Chervet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 32 15 47 46.93

4 13670 Lee Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 28.8 15 43.8 47.82

5 11080 Pico Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0.24 0.24 0 25.6 14.6 40.2 53.24
6 12647 Lywy Heinz Labhart 0.00 0.00 1.01 1.01 0 22.4 13.5 35.9 54.01
7 12389 Maya Plinio Bracelli 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 19.2 7.5 26.7 41.15

8 12118 Manila Mado
Bischofberger 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 16 7.5 23.5 46.02

9 10075 Dili Mado
Bischofberger 10.00 0.00 0 10.00 0 12.8 0 12.8 45.85

10 10515 Kay Elisabeth
Lang 0.00 0.00 13.76 13.76 0 9.6 0 9.6 66.76

13707 BenjBoy Christina
Aeppli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

11343 Q Marlene Löffel 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
Jumping S3

Rang
Numéro
de
licence

Prénom Leaders E R
Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 10889 Diamond Océane
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 40 15 55 39.18

2 13023 Louise Christian
Chervet 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 36 15 51 39.27

3 13670 Lee Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 32 15 47 41.46

4 11080 Pico Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 28.8 15 43.8 45.62
5 12389 Maya Plinio Bracelli 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 25.6 7.5 33.1 38.82

6 13707 BenjBoy Christina
Aeppli 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 22.4 7.5 29.9 45.11

7 12647 Lywy Heinz Labhart 0.00 5.00 0 5.00 0 19.2 7.5 26.7 47.83

8 10075 Dili Mado
Bischofberger 5.00 5.00 0 10.00 0 16 0 16 42.23

11343 Q Marlene Löffel 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10515 Kay Elisabeth
Lang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12964 Gucci Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12118 Manila Mado
Bischofberger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

Open S3

Rang Numéro
de licence Prénom Leaders E R

Erreur
de
temps

Total Dis RP CRP AP Temps

1 12964 Gucci Corane Dély 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 46.97

2 10889 Diamond Océane
Mauroux 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 49.11

3 10075 Dili Mado 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 50.33
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Bischofberger

4 13670 Lee Annick
Bottlang 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 50.43

5 12647 Lywy Heinz Labhart 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 56.75

6 13023 Louise Christian
Chervet 5.00 0.00 0 5.00 0 0 0 0 52.00

11080 Pico Inge Berger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
12389 Maya Plinio Bracelli 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0
11343 Q Marlene Löffel 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

12118 Manila Mado
Bischofberger 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 0 0 0

10515 Kay Elisabeth Lang 0.00 5.00 25.27 30.27 1 0 0 0 82.27


